Models / Description Sweep /
Size Colour / Specification ALP MRP
Pack
Size
(Nos)
Prudence 1200 Antique Bronze 15080 21460 1
Harmoni 1200 Antique Bronze 11700 16370 1
Kohinur 1200 Antique Steel, Antique Copper 9900 12700 1

Ventilus 6" 150 Ivory,White,Black,Brown 1070 1320 8
Ventilus 8" 200 Ivory,White,Black,Brown 1140 1420 8
Brisk Air 6" 150 White ,Ivory, Black 1085 1150 6
Brisk Air 8" 200 White ,Ivory, Black 1155 1230 6
Brisk Air 10" 250 White ,Ivory, Black 1245 1330 6
Trans Air 6" 150 Grey 1245 1340 8
Trans Air 9" 225 Grey 1515 1640 4
Trans Air 12" 300 Grey 1675 1840 2
Trans Air 9"  - Reversible 225 Grey 1595 1740 4
Trans Air 12" - Reversible 300 Grey 1755 1940 2
Drift Air 6" 150 Silver 1115 1200 6
Drift Air 9" 225 Silver 1185 1270 4
Drift Air 12" 300 Silver 1325 1420 4
500 mm Cooler Kit 500 Cooler Application Fan 1590 1830 4
5 ft Submersible Pump Pump 360 370 36
EXHD300-4-1 300 1 Phase 1400 rpm 2770 2935 1
EXHD300-6-1 300 1 Phase 900 rpm 2770 2935 1
EXHD380-4-1 380 1 Phase 1400 rpm 3370 3575 1
EXHD380-4-3 380 3 Phase 1400rpm 3655 3860 1
EXHD380-6-1 380 1 Phase 900 rpm 3275 3480 1
EXHD380-6-3 380 3 Phase 900 rpm 3655 3860 1
Reva 450-4-1 450 1 Phase 1400 rpm 3970 4380 1
EXHD450-4-1 450 1 Phase 1400 rpm 4645 4955 1
EXHD450-4-3 450 3 Phase 1400 rpm 5045 5355 1
EXHD450-6-1 450 1 Phase 900 rpm 4285 4575 1
WALL MOUNTING FANS
DOMESTIC EXHAUST  RANGE
PLASTIC VENTILLATION FANS
METAL EXHAUST FANS
COOLER APPLICATION PRODUCTS
HEAVY DUTY EXHAUST FANS (HDEF)
Models / Description Sweep /
Size Colour / Specification ALP MRP
Pack
Size
(Nos)
PRICE LIST REF : FANS/15-16/PL/01 effective 01 February 2016
Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals
Limited
EXHD450-6-3 450 3 Phase 900 rpm 4925 5225 1
EXHD600-6-1 600 1 Phase 900 rpm 8600 9165 1
EXHD600-6-3 600 3 Phase 900 rpm 8705 9230 1
EXHD600-8-1 600 1 Phase 700 rpm 8465 9020 1
EXHD600-8-3 600 3 Phase 700 rpm 8880 9415 1
EXHD900-8-3 900 3 Phase 700 rpm 21525 22760 1
AC450WALL-1 450 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 5615 5710 1
AC600WALL-1 600 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 6880 6995 1
AC750WALL-1 750 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 8095 8200 1
AC450PED-1 450 Pedestal 1 Phase 6075 6190 1
AC600PED-1 600 Pedestal 1 Phase 7105 7220 1
AC750PED-1 750 Pedestal 1 Phase 8600 8695 1
AC600PED-REG 600 Pedestal 1 Phase 7405 7540 1
AC600WALL-REG 600 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 7200 7325 1
AC750PED-REG 750 Pedestal 1 Phase 8900 9005 1
AC750WALL-REG 750 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 8445 8540 1
AC600PED-3 600 Pedestal 3 Phase 8475 8610 1
AC600WALL-3 600 Wall Mounting 3 Phase 7250 7375 1
AC750PED-3 750 Pedestal 3 Phase 10175 10300 1
AC750WALL-3 750 Wall Mounting 3 Phase 8860 8965 1
MANC450PED-3  450 Mancooler 450mm Pedestal 3 Phase  14430 18320 1
MANC450WALL-3 450 Mancooler 450mm Wall 3 Phase  13550 17220 1
MANC600PED-3  600 Mancooler 600mm Pedestal 3 Phase  15730 20020 1
MANC600WALL-3 600 Mancooler 600mm Wall 3 Phase  14950 19020 1
MANC750PED-3 750 Mancooler 750mm Pedestal 3 Phase  27040 34360 1
MANC750WALL-3 750 Mancooler 750mm Wall 3 Phase  23680 30060 1
Accessories
CGFA23-1528-A1-RH 150 With Housing 2460 2730 1
CGFA23-2028-A2-RH 150 With Housing 2810 3140 1
CGFA23-2028-S1-FBG/FG 200 With Flat or Basket Grill 3250 3660 1
CGFA23-2028-S1-RH 200 With Housing 4170 4760 1
CGFA23-2014-S2-FBG/FG 200 With Flat or Basket Grill 3490 3950 1
CGFA23-2014-S2-RH 200 With Housing 4460 5110 1
CGFA23-2028-S2-FBG/FG 200 With Flat or Basket Grill 3490 3950 1
CGFA23-2028-S2-RH 200 With Housing 4460 5110 1
CGFA44-2028-S2-FBG/FG 200 With Flat or Basket Grill 3490 3950 1
CGFA44-2028-S2-RH 200 With Housing 4460 5110 1
CGFA23-2514-S2-FBG/FG 250 With Flat or Basket Grill 3730 4240 1
CGFA23-2514-S2-RH 250 With Housing 5000 5740 1
CGFA23-2514-S3-FBG/FG 250 With Flat or Basket Grill 4270 4880 1
CGFA23-2514-S3-RH 250 With Housing 5580 6430 1
CGFA23-2528-S2-FBG/FG 250 With Flat or Basket Grill 3730 4240 1
CGFA23-2528-S2-RH 250 With Housing 5000 5740 1
CGFA44-2528-S2-FBG/FG 250 With Flat or Basket Grill 3730 4240 1
CGFA44-2528-S2-RH 250 With Housing 5000 5740 1
CGFA23-2528-S3-FBG/FG 250 With Flat or Basket Grill 4270 4880 1
CGFA23-2528-S3-RH 250 With Housing 5580 6430 1
CGFA44-2528-S3-FBG/FG 250 With Flat or Basket Grill 4270 4880 1
CGFA44-2528-S3-RH 250 With Housing 5580 6430 1
CGFA23-3014-S2-FBG/FG 300 With Flat or Basket Grill 4560 5220 1
AXIAL FLOW FANS
EXTERNAL ROTOR MOTOR FANS (ERM)
AIR CIRCULATORS
MAN COOLERS
Models / Description Sweep /
Size Colour / Specification ALP MRP
Pack
Size
(Nos)
PRICE LIST REF : FANS/15-16/PL/01 effective 01 February 2016
Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals
Limited
CGFA23-3014-S2-FEX 300 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 4460 5110 1
CGFA23-3014-S2-RH 300 With Housing 6510 7530 1
CGFA23-3014-S3-FBG/FG 300 With Flat or Basket Grill 5000 5740 1
CGFA23-3014-S3-FEX 300 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 5050 5800 1
CGFA23-3014-S3-RH 300 With Housing 7040 8170 1
CGFA23-3514-S3-FBG/FG 350 With Flat or Basket Grill 5870 6780 1
CGFA23-3514-S3-FEX 350 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 6550 7590 1
CGFA23-3514-K2-FBG/FG 350 With Flat or Basket Grill 7330 8520 1
CGFA23-3514-K2-FEX 350 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 7480 8690 1
CGFA23-3514-K2-RH 350 With Housing 12150 14230 1
CGFA44-3514-K2-FBG/FG 350 With Flat or Basket Grill 7330 8520 1
CGFA44-3514-K2-RH 350 With Housing 12150 14230 1
CGFA44-3514-K2-FEX 350 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 7480 8690 1
CGFA23-4014-K3-FBG/FG 400 With Flat or Basket Grill 7920 9210 1
CGFA23-4014-K3-RH 400 With Housing 13170 15450 1
CGFA44-4014-K3-FBG/FG 400 With Flat or Basket Grill 7920 9210 1
CGFA44-4014-K3-RH 400 With Housing 13170 15450 1
CGFA23-4514-K4-FBG/FG 450 With Flat or Basket Grill 8600 10020 1
CGFA23-4514-K4-FEX 450 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 8840 10310 1
CGFA44-4514-K4-FBG/FG 450 With Flat or Basket Grill 8600 10020 1
CGFA44-4514-K4-FEX 450 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 8840 10310 1
CGFA23-4514-M5-FBG/FG 450 With Flat or Basket Grill 14050 16490 1
CGFA23-4514-M5-FEX 450 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 14190 16660 1
CGFA44-4514-M5-FBG/FG 450 With Flat or Basket Grill 14050 16490 1
CGFA44-4514-M5-FEX 450 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 14190 16660 1
CGFA44-5009-M5-FBG/FG 500 With Flat or Basket Grill 18240 21460 1
CGFA23-5014-M5-FBG/FG 500 With Flat or Basket Grill 18240 21460 1
CGFA44-5014-M5-FBG/FG 500 With Flat or Basket Grill 18240 21460 1
CGFA44-5609-M7-FBG/FG 560 With Flat or Basket Grill 20910 24630 1
CGFA23-5614-M7-FBG/FG 560 With Flat or Basket Grill 20910 24630 1
CGFA44-5614-M7-FBG/FG 560 With Flat or Basket Grill 20910 24630 1
CGFA44-6309-M7-FBG/FG 630 With Flat or Basket Grill 21590 25440 1
CGFA44-6309-M7-FEX 630 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 21010 24750 1
CGFA23-6314-M7-FBG/FG 630 With Flat or Basket Grill 21590 25440 1
CGFA23-6314-M7-FEX 630 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 21010 24750 1
CGFA44-6314-M7-FBG/FG 630 With Flat or Basket Grill 21590 25440 1
CGFA44-6314-M7-FEX 630 Fan With Exhaust Frame & Guard 21010 24750 1
SINGLE INLET BLOWER Impeller
Dia Phase
CGSI23-13314-S1 133 Single Phase 4700 5390 1
CGSI23-13328-S1 133 Single Phase 4700 5390 1
CGSI44-13328-S1 133 Three Phase 4700 5390 1
CGSI23-14014-S2 140 Single Phase 5190 5970 1
CGSI23-14028-S2 140 Single Phase 5190 5970 1
CGSI44-14028-S2 140 Three Phase 5190 5970 1
CGSI23-16014-S3 160 Single Phase 6260 7240 1
CGSI23-16028-S3 160 Single Phase 6260 7240 1
CGSI44-16028-S3 160 Three Phase 6260 7240 1
CGSI23-18014-K4 180 Single Phase 8940 10420 1
CGSI44-18014-K4 180 Three Phase 8940 10420 1
CGSI23-18028-K4 180 Single Phase 8940 10420 1
CGSI44-18028-K4 180 Three Phase 8940 10420 1
CGSI44-20014-K5 200 Three Phase 13020 15270 1
Models / Description Sweep /
Size Colour / Specification ALP MRP
Pack
Size
(Nos)
PRICE LIST REF : FANS/15-16/PL/01 effective 01 February 2016
Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals
Limited
CGSI44-24014-M5 240 Three Phase 19010 22370 1
CGSI44-28009-M7 280 Three Phase 23820 28090 1
DOUBLE INLET BLOWER Impeller
Dia Phase
CGDI23-133X120-14-S2 133 Single Phase 5580 6430 1
CGDI23-133X120-28-S2 133 Single Phase 5580 6430 1
CGDI44-133X120-28-S2 133 Three Phase 5580 6430 1
CGDI23-133X180-14-S3 133 Single Phase 6750 7820 1
CGDI23-133X180-28-S3 133 Single Phase 6750 7820 1
CGDI44-133X180-28-S3 133 Three Phase 6750 7820 1
CGDI23-146X180-14-S3 146 Single Phase 7130 8280 1
CGDI23-146X180-28-S3 146 Single Phase 7130 8280 1
CGDI44-146X180-28-S3 146 Three Phase 7130 8280 1
CGDI23-146X180-28-S4 146 Single Phase 10000 11690 1
CGDI23-160X150-14-S3 160 Single Phase 7080 8220 1
CGDI23-160X150-28-S3 160 Single Phase 7080 8220 1
CGDI44-160X150-28-S3 160 Three Phase 7080 8220 1
CGDI23-160X150-28-S4 160 Single Phase 9280 10820 1
CGDI23-180X180-14-K4 180 Single Phase 10830 12670 1
CGDI44-180X180-14-K4 180 Three Phase 10830 12670 1
CGDI23-180X210-14-K3 180 Single Phase 12440 14580 1
CGDI44-225X225-14-M7 225 Three Phase 24650 29080 1
CGDI23-250X250-09-M7 250 Single Phase 26650 31450 1
CGDI44-250X250-14-M7 250 Three Phase 26650 31450 1
BACKWARD CURVED FANS Impeller
Dia Phase
CGBC23-19028-S1 190 Single Phase 3970 4520 1
CGBC23-22028-S2 220 Single Phase 4510 5160 1
CGBC44-22028-S2 220 Three Phase 4510 5160 1
CGBC23-25028-S3 250 Single Phase 5140 5910 1
CGBC23-28028-K3 280 Single Phase 7130 8280 1
CGBC44-28028-K3 280 Three Phase 7130 8280 1
CGBC23-31014-K3 310 Single Phase 7860 9140 1
CGBC44-31014-K3 310 Three Phase 7860 9140 1
CGBC23-35514-K4 355 Single Phase 9320 10880 1
CGBC44-35514-K4 355 Three Phase 9320 10880 1
CGBC23-45014-M7 450 Single Phase 19010 22370 1
CGBC44-45014-M7 450 Three Phase 19010 22370 1
CROSS FLOW FANS Impeller
Dia Phase
CGCFF23-100X330-14-S2 100 Single Phase 6160 7120 1
CGCFF23-100X330-28-S2 100 Single Phase 6160 7120 1